CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

DECEMBER DRAW 2019 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
€500
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

85694
81153
86340
78603
75589
79900
80810
86515
74665
84798
85380
84323
85125
77761
74107
80229
77121
77439
75069
77734
78232
81238
75988
81071
83508
74319
86481
85289
81152
84859

JOHN KEOGH

DEREK CONNAUGHTON
MIKE BENSON

JOE HOARE

FRANK MURPHY

PHILIP KENNEDY

ANN O'HAGAN

RACHAEL MCCARTHY
TODD FITZGERALD

LINDA & TRACY MCSWEENEY
SEAN RUDDY

MARK MCCONNELL
SEAMUS O DONNELL

MR. PAT DALTON

SHANE HERLIHY

PADRAIG & THERESA QUINN
GER O'CONNELL

JIMMY BURKE

BARRY O'CONNOR

MIKE ENRIGHT

PADDY CROWE

MAISIE & FIONA WILLIAMS
DAN DILLANE

PATRICK HOURIGAN
SARAH TWOMEY

T.J. TOBIN

GILLING DOAB

MARK O DONNELL
PATRICK COFFEY

EUGENE KEOGH

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE
CAHERLINE

CLUB Limerick Chicago
PATRICKSWELL

OLD CHRISTIANS

Na Piarsaigh

MUNGRET ST. PAULS
CLUB Limerick New York
ST. SENANS

BLACKROCK BORDNnaNOG
CLUB LIMERICK

AHANE

ATHEA

GALTEE GAELS
FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
ST. PATRICKS

BRUFF

CAMOGUE ROVERS
MONAGEA

DOON

CAHERLINE

FR. CASEY'S
CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
CAHERCONLISH
GARRYSPILLANE
ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
BLACKROCK BORDNnaNOG
CAHERLINE

OLD CHRISTIANS




