CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2019

DECEMBER DRAW 2019 WINNERS

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	85694	JOHN KEOGH	BALLYBRICKEN/B'MORE
2nd Prize	€3,000	81153	DEREK CONNAUGHTON	CAHERLINE
3rd Prize	€2,000	86340	MIKE BENSON	CLUB Limerick Chicago
4th Prize	€1,000	78603	JOE HOARE	PATRICKSWELL
5th Prize	€500	75589	FRANK MURPHY	OLD CHRISTIANS
6th Prize	€500	79900	PHILIP KENNEDY	Na Piarsaigh
7th Prize	€500	80810	ANN O'HAGAN	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
8th Prize	€500	86515	RACHAEL MCCARTHY	CLUB Limerick New York
9th Prize	€500	74665	TODD FITZGERALD	ST. SENANS
10th Prize	€250	84798	LINDA & TRACY MCSWEENEY	BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG
11th Prize	€250	85380	SEAN RUDDY	CLUB LIMERICK
12th Prize	€250	84323	MARK MCCONNELL	AHANE
13th Prize	€250	85125	SEAMUS O DONNELL	ATHEA
14th Prize	€100	77761	MR. PAT DALTON	GALTEE GAELS
15th Prize	€100	74107	SHANE HERLIHY	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
16th Prize	€100	80229	PADRAIG & THERESA QUINN	BALLYLANDERS/GLENROE
17th Prize	€100	77121	GER O'CONNELL	ST. PATRICKS
18th Prize	€100	77439	JIMMY BURKE	BRUFF
19th Prize	€100	75069	BARRY O'CONNOR	CAMOGUE ROVERS
20th Prize	€100	77734	MIKE ENRIGHT	MONAGEA
21st Prize	€100	78232	PADDY CROWE	DOON
22nd Prize	€100	81238	MAISIE & FIONA WILLIAMS	CAHERLINE
23rd Prize	€100	75988	DAN DILLANE	FR. CASEY'S
24th Prize	€100	81071	PATRICK HOURIGAN	CASTLETOWN/B'GRAN
25th Prize	€100	83508	SARAH TWOMEY	CAHERCONLISH
26th Prize	€100	74319	T.J. TOBIN	GARRYSPILLANE
27th Prize	€100	86481	GILLING DOAB	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
28th Prize	€100	85289	MARK O DONNELL	BLACKROCK BORDnaNOG
29th Prize	€100	81152	PATRICK COFFEY	CAHERLINE
30th Prize	€100	84859	EUGENE KEOGH	OLD CHRISTIANS